

HOUSE _____ **AMENDMENT NO.** _____

Offered By

Rep. Schlottach _____ District 111 _____

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2007, page 1, Section 7.005, line 6 by
- 2 deleting “482,130” and inserting “481,512.”
- 3 Further amend said bill, page 1, Section 7.005, line 8 by deleting “463,035” and inserting
- 4 “462,719.”
- 5 Further amend said bill, page 2, Section 7.005, line 11 by deleting “651,292” and inserting
- 6 “650,849.”
- 7
- 8 Further amend said bill, page 2, Section 7.020, line 15 by deleting “419,730” and inserting
- 9 “418,229.”
- 10 Further amend said bill, page 2, Section 7.020, line 16 by deleting “184,838” and inserting
- 11 “180,414.”
- 12 Further amend said bill, page 2, Section 7.020, line 19 by deleting “464,721” and inserting
- 13 “463,549.”
- 14
- 15 Further amend said bill, page 8, Section 7.105, line 7 by deleting “8,559,699” and inserting
- 16 “8,558,414.”
- 17
- 18 Further amend said bill, page 9, Section 7.125, line 5 by deleting “3,038,437” and inserting
- 19 “3,031,524.”
- 20
- 21 Further amend said bill, page 10, Section 7.165, line 5 by deleting “18,210,582” and inserting
- 22 “18,209,089.”
- 23
- 24 Further amend said bill, page 12, Section 7.200, line 6 by deleting “13,020,980” and inserting
- 25 “13,014,145.”
- 26
- 27
- 28
- 29 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.
- 30
- 31